
National Proportions and Means for Sprit Measures 
 
 

 
Source 

 
Apparel 

 
Cars 

 
Giving 

 
Public_CSE 

 
Private_CSE 

 
Ident_CSE 

 
Total_CSE 

 
Visual 

 
 

National 
 

.1535 
 

 
.2624 

 
.1894 

 
21.63 

 
22.23 

 
16.62 

 
60.48 

 
4.20 

 
Public 

 

 
.1733 

 
.2433 

 
.1100 

 
21.46 

 
22.29 

 
16.13 

 
59.89 

 
4.10 

 
Private 

 

 
.1313 

 
.2838 

 
.2789 

 
21.80 

 
22.17 

 
17.10 

 
61.06 

 
4.31 

 
Butler* 

 

 
.220 

 
.335 

 
.25 

 
23.54 (3.0) 

 
23.66 (3.6) 

 
18.00 (4.2) 

 
65.21 (8.6) 

 
4.6 (1.2) 

Butler N* 419 2413 1000 215 215 215 215 215 
 
 
* This Butler data is from the Spring semester of 2008 which was before Butler’s Basketball team appeared in the NCAA Final 4 (2010 & 2011).  


