National Proportions and Means for Sprit Measures

Source	Apparel	Cars	Giving	Public_CSE	Private_CSE	Ident_CSE	Total_CSE	Visual
National	.1535	.2624	.1894	21.63	22.23	16.62	60.48	4.20
Public	.1733	.2433	.1100	21.46	22.29	16.13	59.89	4.10
Private	.1313	.2838	.2789	21.80	22.17	17.10	61.06	4.31
Butler*	.220	.335	.25	23.54 (3.0)	23.66 (3.6)	18.00 (4.2)	65.21 (8.6)	4.6 (1.2)
Butler N*	419	2413	1000	215	215	215	215	215

^{*} This Butler data is from the Spring semester of 2008 which was before Butler's Basketball team appeared in the NCAA Final 4 (2010 & 2011).